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Brocade XBR-000143 4Gb Long Wavelength (4 km) Optical Transceiver – 4 Gbit/sec, up to 4 km connectivity, 8-pack
57-1000014-01

XBR-000143

Brocade 4Gb Long Wavelength (4 km) Optical Transceiver – 4 Gbit/sec, up to 4 km connectivity, 8-pack 57-1000014-01

Specifications

Brocade Ordering Part Number: XBR-000143

Manufacturing Part Number: 57-1000014-01

Device Type: 4G FC SFP+

Data Rate: 4.25Gbps

Wavelength: 1310nm

Distance: 4km

Connector: Duplex LC

Cable Type: SMF

DDMI: Yes

Operating Temperature Range: 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)

Platform Support

Brocade DCX-4S

Brocade 5100

Brocade DCX

Brocade 48000



Brocade 7500/7500E

Brocade 5300

Brocade 5000

Brocade 7800

Brocade 4900

Brocade 200E

Brocade 48000/FR4-181

Brocade Encryption

Brocade 48000/FC10-7

Brocade 7600

Brocade 48000/FC4-16IP

Brocade 300

Brocade® Transceiver Support Matrix
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